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Welcome to our annual American Craft 
Council Show in Atlanta. We are so 
glad you are here! 

With more than 200 of the top contemporary 
jewelry, clothing, furniture and home décor artists 
from across the country, this is pure craft at its finest 
and the largest juried, indoor craft show in the 
southeast.

Whether you are a collector of fine craft or a 
design enthusiast, this ACC show promises to 
engage your senses with an array of stunning, 
handmade, one-of-a-kind, and specialty items. 

And while you are here, you won’t want to miss the 
opportunity to visit our Open Studio, where lively 
demonstrations are scheduled nonstop throughout 
the entire show. So stop by and soak up some of 
that creativity!

Thank you for taking the time to explore, celebrate, 
and support the work of these amazing artists. 

Chris Amundsen
Executive Director
American Craft Council
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SHOW HOURS
Friday 	 10 a.m.- 8 p.m.
Saturday 	 10 a.m.- 6 p.m.
Sunday 	 10 a.m.- 5 p.m.

WELCOME
ATLANTA 2012
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Melissa Stiles
Booth 902

Patricia Palson
Booth 811
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Artist demonstrations 
are scheduled 
nonstop throughout 

the show. Artists representing 
local schools, guilds, and 
organizations are on-site and 
working on projects in glass, 
clay, fiber, and metal. Stop 
by to observe, ask questions, 
and learn about the hands-on 
classes and workshops offered 
at each organization. We 
are delighted to have artists 
representing the Georgia 
Association of Woodturners, 
Atlanta Art Worx, 
Callanwolde Fine Arts Center, 
Southeast Fiber Arts Alliance, 
and Siyeh Glass Studio.

Siyeh Glass 
Siyeh Glass is an intimate urban 
studio in the heart of Atlanta’s 
East Lake neighborhood, 
opened in 2008 by Brenda 
Griffith, glass artist and author 
of A Beginner’s Guide to Kiln-
Formed Glass. It offers small 
classes, private lessons, and 
“glass dates” in kiln-forming, 
glassblowing, glass casting, 
and torchwork. It also has a full 
range of equipment available 
for use on your own projects in 
our open studio. Siyeh Glass is 
a Bullseye Kiln Glass Resource 
Center, a Delphi Elite Dealer, 
and an Olympic Kilns authorized 
distributor.
siyehglass.com
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CONNECT 
WITH 
CRAFT

FRIDAY–
SUNDAY
Demonstrations will take 
place in the Open Studio.
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Southeast Fiber Arts Alliance (SEFAA)
SEFAA is a collabora-
tion of people who 
express themselves 
creatively using fiber 
materials and tech-
niques to produce fine 
arts and crafts. The 
newly opened SEFAA 
Center teaches and 
displays all fiber art 
forms, inspires and 
supports individuals 
and fiber art organi-
zations, and engages 
and encourages the 
public to learn more 

about the fiber arts. Take a class, take in an exhibition, 
rent space for your own fiber-related activity – it’s all 
possible at the SEFAA Center.  
fiberartsalliance.org

Atlanta Art Worx
Atlanta Art Worx Jewelry and Metal Arts Center offers 
students an authentic, working metalsmithing studio 
experience where they can learn and perfect their skills in 
silversmithing and other aspects of jewelry/metal arts. As 
a studio dedicated to jewelry and metal arts, their focus 
is strictly on silversmithing and other techniques and skills 
centered on working with metal. The cozy studio offers 
a place to foster creativity and imagination, collaborate, 
and create magnificent art. With a low student-teacher 
ratio, classes offer personal attention and one-on-one 
instruction. Private lessons are also available to accommo-
date different learning styles and schedules. 
atlantaartworx.com

Callanwolde Fine Arts Center
A nonprofit community arts center, Callanwolde offers 
classes and workshops for all ages in visual, literary, 
and performing arts in a magnificent Gothic/Tudor-style 
mansion. Special performances, gallery exhibits, outreach 
programs, and fundraising galas are presented throughout 
the year. Listed on the National Register of Historic Places, 
Callanwolde’s combination of history, architecture, and 
art education makes it one of the most unusual art centers 
in the country. 
callanwolde.org

The Georgia Association  
of Woodturners
The Georgia Association of Woodturners (GAW) is a 
chapter of the American Association of Woodturners and 
is dedicated to providing education, information, and 
organization to people interested in woodturning. GAW 
serves residents of the Atlanta metro area. The club meets 
on the third Thursday of each month from 6:30 to 9 p.m. 
at Highland Woodworking, 1045 N. Highland Ave NE 
in Virginia Highlands. Meetings are open to all. Each 
meeting includes an extended demonstration of an aspect 
of woodturning. 
gawoodturner.org
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FRIDAY, MARCH 9
2-3 p.m. 
Awards of Excellence Walking Tour
Meet at the Council Booth

The American Craft Council will bestow Awards of 
Excellence to four artists at the Atlanta show. Three 
recipients will receive awards recognizing the outstanding 
quality of their work, while one exhibitor will be 
recognized for booth design. We’re thrilled to have Matt 
Moulthrop as our juror for this year’s American Craft 
Council show in Atlanta. Moulthrop is a third-generation 
woodturner working out of Moulthrop Studios in Marietta, 
Ga. His work is in the collection of several prominent 
institutions across the United States.

AWARDS 
OF
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JOIN THE 
AMERICAN CRAFT 
COUNCIL TODAY!
The American Craft Council is a nonprofit educational 
membership organization with an important mission: to 
champion craft. 

We invite you to join the thousands of members 
and donors who help us celebrate the remarkable 
achievements of America’s gifted artists working in clay, 
fiber, glass, metal, wood, and other materials – and 
become a member or donor today. 

Our programs explore and celebrate craft’s relevance, 
connections, enrichment, and value to our world. By 
promoting craft to an ever-expanding network, we ensure 
that the art of the handmade continues to thrive as a 
vibrant part of our lives today and for future generations. 

ACC’s work impacts the lives of artists, 
students, collectors, scholars, gallery owners, 
and enthusiasts across all fields of craft 
through:

Juried shows in Baltimore, Atlanta, St. Paul and 
San Francisco, where we connect 50,000 craft 
aficionados with 2,000 artist makers.

Workshops, seminars, conferences, and salon-style 
presentations with craft luminaries and working 
artists from a variety of disciplines. 

The award-winning American Craft magazine, 
available in print and online versions, connecting 
craft artists with appreciative audiences. 

Our prestigious ACC awards program honoring 
artists for outstanding achievement and leadership in 
the craft field. 

ACC’s Library, with14,000 books, magazines, and 
archives, now available online to enquiring minds, 
anywhere, anytime, through My Portable Museum.

$25
(introductory rate)

Join online
craftcouncil.org
or call 612-206-3129

The American Craft Council’s School-to-
Market program is designed to bridge 
the gap between the craft curriculum in 
higher education and the marketplace 
by providing undergraduate students a 
more public venue for a curated, collec-
tive exhibition of their work. 

The Council partners with educational 
institutions to provide students with a 
unique exposure to the craft audience, 
through which they can gain insight 
about how to present themselves and 
their work in the craft marketplace. 

This year we are proud to host the work 
of students from the Savannah College 
of Art and Design (SCAD) at our shows 
in Baltimore and Atlanta.
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Ryan 
Holanders,

 student artist

Claudia Chen,
 student artist

Gustav Reyes
Booth 315
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A Bowens, Tamara	 1016
Ray Bergeron
BowensBergeron, LLC
Atlanta, GA
bowensbergeron.com
Fashion - Accessories

Bowers Hotvedt, Paula	 1108
NEW ARTIST!
Lynn Lesher
Paula Bowers Hotvedt
Charlotte, TN
paulaweave.com
Fashion - Wearables

Bradley, Susan	 1306
Wayzata, MN
bradleysk@att.net
Fashion - Wearables

Bridgeman, Hulda 	 1117
Kenneth Bridgeman
Hulda Bridgeman Design
Spokane, WA
huldabridgeman.com
Fashion - Wearables

Brinkley, Andy	 914
Mark Shrum
Suzanne Shrum
Andy Brinkley Studio
Connelly Springs, NC
andybrinkleystudio.com
Metal

Brown, Michael	 1106
Michael Brown Chairmaker
Grantsboro, NC
michaelbrownchairmaker.com
Furniture and Lighting

Brown,  Sean	 1012
Sean Brown Artist
Denver, CO
seanbrownartist.com
Jewelry - Non-Metal

Bruns-Thomas, Deborah	 1103
jbs designs
Philadelphia, PA
jbsdesigns.net
Fiber - Decorative

Bryce, David	 607
North Egremont.  MA
flycreekstudio.com
Ceramics

Bunnell, Valerie	 407
Northampton, MA
valeriebunnell.com
Mixed Media

 

Burch, Caitlin	 1212
NEW ARTIST!
Caitlin Burch Glassworks
Putney, VT
caitlinburch.com
Glass
Jewelry - Non-Metal

Butterfield, Davin	 1208
Butterfield Pottery
Ulster Park, NY
davinbutterfield@hotmail.com
Ceramics

Byers, Sandra	 1010
Rock Springs, WI
thebyersstudio.com
Ceramics

Byers, Winthrop	 1009
Rock Springs, WI
thebyersstudio.com
Ceramics

Campbell, Matt	 1309
Nooga-Wood
Chattanooga, TN
nooga-wood.com
Furniture and Lighting

Carter, Miriam	 808
Miriam Carter / Feltmaker
Dublin, NH
miriamcarter.com
Fashion - Wearables

Chamberlain,  Linda	 502
Simple Works
Bay City,  MI
lchamberlain.com
Paper

Chapman, Kay	 1315
Kay Chapman Designs
Van Nuys, CA
ckaysdesigns@aol.com

Chuang, Cynthia	 1407
Jerry Chia
Jewelry 10
Locust Valley, NY
jewelry10.com
Jewelry - Non-Metal

Chunhaswasdikul, Paveen	 202
Beer’s Pottery
Gadsden, AL
beerandyuka@hotmail.com
Ceramics

 
 
 
 

Albright, Tristyn	 901
NEW ARTIST!
York, PA
tristynalbright.com
Basketry

Alderson Biba, Ann	 1401
Dela Kazine Art Glass
Highland, WI
aldersonartglass.com
Glass

Allen, Wendy	 408
Miss Fitt & Co.
Monroe, NC
missfitt.com
Fashion - Accessories

Amrhein, Scott	 1005
NEW ARTIST!
High Cliff Studio
Sherwood, WI
highcliffstudio.com
Glass

Aronzon, Lisa	 108
Broadway, VA
lisaaronzon.com
Glass

Bagale, Moire	 1202
NEW ARTIST!
Moire’s Millinery
Pittsford, NY
moiresmillinery.com
Fashion - Wearables

Bailey, Ann	 1116
Ann Art Gallery
Canton, GA
annartgallery.com
Paper

Bailey, Marilyn	 602
MEBailey Designs
Hendersonville, NC
mebailey.com
Jewelry - Metal

Baldwin, Steve	 609
Baldwin Toys
Omaha, NE
baldwintoys.com
Toys and Puzzles

Barnes, Dan	 1111
Dan Neil Barnes Studios
Lexington, KY
danbarnesglassart.com
Mixed Media

 
 

Beerli-Bieler, Lucrezia	 1004
Lucrezia Bieler
Tallahassee, FL
bieler-beerli.com
Paper

Bell, Jenn	 409
NEW ARTIST!
Scranton, PA
jennbell.com
Metal - Enamel

Benjamin, Camille	 1214
Pomfret, CT
camillebenjamin.com
Fashion - Wearables

Bernthal, Karen	 814
Kirké Design Studio, Inc.
Minneapolis, MN
kirkedesignstudio.com
Fashion - Wearables

Beverly, Anthony 	 805
Woodenworks
Stephentown,NY
anthonybeverly.com
Furniture and Lighting

Bird, Chelsea	 1404
NEW ARTIST!
Chelsea E. Bird Designs
Pawtucket, RI
ChelseaEBird.com
Jewelry - Enamel

Blackmore, Marvin	 915
Blackmore Pottery
Durango, CO
blackmorepottery.com
Ceramics

Bloom, Richard	 305
Deborah Bloom
OBSIDIAN WINDCHIMES
Portland, OR
obsidianwindchimes.com
Stone

Boden, Meb	 317
Tom Vaiciulis
Meb’s Kitchenwares
South Woodstock, CT
mebskitchenwares.com
Wood

Bolz, Patty	 1206
Patty Bolz Designer/
Goldsmith
Camden, ME
pattybolzgoldsmith.com
Jewelry - Metal
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Elliott, Roberta	 204
The Velvet Hammer Ltd.
Cobden, IL
velvethammerltd.com
Metal

Filapek, Mary	 1018
Lou Ann Townsend
Mary & Lou Ann
Concord, NC
maryandlouann.com
Jewelry - Non-Metal

Fisher-Bonvallet, Laura	 1203
Beauxchênes Fibre Arts
Oneida, WI
LauraFisherBonvallet.com
Fashion - Wearables

Fleisher, Marsha	 217
Loominus Woodstock
Woodstock, NY
loominus.com
Fashion - Wearables

Flemming, John	 1011
Flemming Studio
New Orleans, LA
johnflemming.com
Leather - Non-Wearable

Flinn, Jill	 110
Flinn Designs
Glasgow, MO
flinndesigns@yahoo.com
Mixed Media

Floyd, PJ	 101
Marietta, GA
pjuncaged.com
Mixed Media

Frank, Ricky	 100
Pat Floyd
Ricky Frank Enamels
Marietta, GA
rickyfrankenamels.com
Jewelry - Enamel

Gaddi, Pong	 1406
P Gaddi Leather
Buffalo, NY
ponggaddi@yahoo.com
Leather - Wearable and 
Accessories

Gallagher, Ree	 600
NEW ARTIST!
Chadds Ford, PA
reegallagher.com
Jewelry - Non-Metal
Mixed Media

Garver, Elizabeth	 514
South Bend, IN
elizabethgarver.com
Fashion - Wearables

Gialloreto, Brian	 109
Vin Pottery & Photography
Decatur, GA
vinartdesigns.com
Ceramics

Giles, Geoffrey	 1101
Asheville, NC
geoffreydgiles.com
Jewelry - Metal

Girardini, Julie	 1403
Ken Girardini
Girardini Designs
Sykesville, MD
girardinidesign.com
Metal

Goldhagen, David	 113
Goldhagen Studios
Hayesville, NC
goldhagen@webworkz.com
Glass

Goldsmith, Cornelia	 201
Edward Goldsmith
Sausalito, CA
corneliagoldsmith.com
Jewelry - Metal

Goldstein-Rice, Amy	 815
Inman, SC
amygoldsteinrice.com
Ceramics

Gottlieb, Lori	 1211
NEW ARTIST!
LorimegDesigns
Owings Mills, MD
lorimegdesigns.com
Jewelry - Metal

Gould, Gabrielle	 1209
St. Augustine, FL
gabriellegould.com
Jewelry - Metal

Guinan, Leslie	 318
Rob Matthews
Hidden Spring Designs
North San Juan, CA
hiddenspringdesigns.com
Mixed Media

 
 
 
 

Cieslicki, Barbara	 909
Virginia Cieslicki
Plainfield, NH
barbaracieslicki.com
Jewelry - Non-Metal

Cole-Footitt, Candiss	 517
Rodger Footitt
Candiss Cole Designs
Sedona, AZ
candisscole.com
Fashion - Wearables

Conti, Michael	 414
NEW ARTIST!
Michael L. Conti
Knoxville, TN
michaellconti.com
Wood

Cooper, Kathy	 705
Kathy Cooper Floorcloths
Winston-Salem, NC
kathycooperfloorcloths.com
Fiber - Decorative

Corley, June	 208
Loachapoka, AL
junecorley.com
Mixed Media

Costine, Andy	 709
ARC Woodworking
Tryon, NC
southernhighlandguild.org/
costinewood
Wood

Cross, Deborah	 800
Freedom, CA
dcdesign@cruzio.com
Fashion - Wearables

Crowell, Adam	 1204
Boxed Music
Charleston, SC
boxedmusicdrums.com
Wood

Czuk, Peter	 604
Czuk Studio
Kendall,  MI
czukstudio.com
Furniture and Lighting

D’Aquino, Donna	 904
Wallkill, NY
donnadaquino.com
Jewelry - Metal

 
 
 
 

David, Rachel	 303
NEW ARTIST!
Red Metal
New Orleans, LA
redmetal.net 
Metal

Davin, Thomas	 509
Mary Kesler
Davin and Kesler Inc
Exeter, RI
davinandkesler.com
Wood

Davis, Allen	 209
Winchester Woodworks
Waynesville, NC
winchesterwoodworks.net
Wood - Turned

Deveer, John	 1300
David Levy
Carolyn Levy
Hardwood Creations
Davis, CA
davidlevycreations.com
Wood

Dingledine, Molly	 608
Asheville, NC
mollydingledine.com
Jewelry - Metal

Doumet, Sana	 212
Sana Doumet Jewelry
Clearwater, FL
sanadoumet.com
Jewelry - Metal

Duran, Marla	 503
NEW ARTIST!
Marla Duran
Bethlehem, PA
marladuran.com
Fashion - Wearables

Dyer, Ben	 511
Dyer Designs, Inc.
Hillsborough, NC
BenDyerJewelry.com
Jewelry - Metal

Ehlin, Elissa	 1104
NEW ARTIST!
Kiln Design Studio
Brooklyn, NY
kilnenamel.com
Metal - Enamel
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Gunther, John	 605
Gunther Contemporary Fiber 
Design
Abingdon, VA
GuntherWeavings.com
Fiber - Decorative

Hagenbring, Starr	 1001
New York, NY
starrhagenbring@nyc.rr.com
Fashion - Wearables

Hall, Marilee	 913
Cookeville, TN
marileehallceramics.com
Ceramics

Hall IV, Albert	 1314
Albert’s Wood Studio
Lawrenceville, GA
albertswoodstudio.com
Furniture and Lighting
Wood - Turned

Hamlin-Smith, Michael	 801
NEW ARTIST!
Michael Hamlin-Smith
Charlotte, NC
hamlin-smith.com
Ceramics

Hammill/Diebolt, Sharon	 908
NEW ARTIST!
Mark Deibolt
Rochester, NY
woodpurses@gmail.com
Fashion - Accessories

Hampton, Allen 	 708
Chattanooga, TN
AllenHampton.com
Metal

Hay, Mimi	 1013
Mimi Hay Designs
Myrtle Beach, SC
mimihaydesigns.com
Fashion - Wearables

Healy, Deborah	 403
Kevin Healy
Healy Designs
Lompoc, CA
HealyDesigns.com
Mixed Media

Heinrich, Barbara	 1006
Barbara Heinrich Studio
Pittsford, NY
barbaraheinrichstudio.com
Jewelry - Metal

 
 

Henderson, Joseph	 413
Willow Brook Leather
Aurora, MO
willowbrookleather.com
Leather - Wearable and 
Accessories

Hendrick, Robert	 1312
NEW ARTIST!
Rob Humphreys
Erica Edwards
Rail Yard Studios
Nashville, TN
railyardstudios.com
Furniture and Lighting

Hesser, Lynnette 	 516
NEW ARTIST!
The Potters’ Shed
Wellington, AL
hesserloucks@bellsouth.net
Ceramics

Hoch, Leni	 1310
Leni Hoch Designs
Glenmoore, PA
lenihoch@verizon.net
Fashion - Accessories

Holschuh, Brandon	 111
NEW ARTIST!
Concord Township, OH
brandonholschuh.com
Jewelry - Metal

Hronich-Pernicka, Scott	 1200
NEW ARTIST!
Internal Fire Glass
Albany, NY
InternalFireGlass.com
Glass

Hsu, Jean-Pierre	 903
Carol Hsu
Hsu Studios
Berkeley Springs, WV
hsustudios.com
Jewelry - Metal
Metal
Mixed Media

Hubbard, Elliott	 313
NEW ARTIST!
Art by Elliott Hubbard
Fairburn, GA
elliotthubbard.com
Ceramics

Hutchinson, Kathy	 512
Kathy Edelman Hutchinson 
Fibers
Camano Island, WA
hutchinsonhandwoven.com
Fashion - Wearables

J

K

Hyde, Kristi	 1216
Atlanta, GA
kristihyde.com
Jewelry - Non-Metal

Jameson III, W. John	 701
Twisted Textiles
New York, NY
twistedtex.com
Fashion - Accessories

Jemio, Nancy	 306
Marcel Jemio
McLean, VA
nancy@nancyjemio.com
Fashion - Wearables

Jensen, Paul	 104
PJ’s Woods
Rhinelander, WI
culinarywoodart.com
Wood

Johnson, Scott	 1302
NEW ARTIST!
Jade Glass
Cave Creek, AZ
myglassflowers.com
Glass

Jones, Ray	 206
Ray Jones Woodcrafts
Asheville, NC
rayjoneswoodboxes.com
Wood

Julao, Arlyne	 102
Richard Julao
Learn and Play
Mariposa, CA
arlyne@hughes.net
Toys and Puzzles

Kearney, Andy	 308
Andy’s Fine Furniture
Conway, SC
andysfinefurniture.com
Wood

Keener, Gary	 806
G. Keener & Co.
New Carlisle, OH
keenerco@hotmail.com
Furniture and Lighting

Kerr, Ausrine	 415
NEW ARTIST!
Ausrine Fine Art of Leather
Evanston, IL
ausrine.org
Fashion - Accessories

 

Kidera, Edward	 603
Kidera Designs
Woodbine. MD
edsbells.com
Metal

Kielczewska, Ewa	 804
Ewka
Santa Fe, NM
artewka.com
Leather - Wearable and 
Accessories

Kim, Tai K	 706
Tiara Kim
Tai & Tiara Kim
Edison, NJ
taikyunkim.com
Jewelry - Metal

King, Heather	 1115
Matt King
Turning Green - Organic 
Woodworking
Louisville, KY
organicwoodworking.com
Wood

Kite, Frances	 312
Creative Designs
Lawrence, KS
franceskite.com
Jewelry - Enamel

Klem Ann	 707
NEW ARTIST!
Ann Klem Reflections, LLC
Fisherville, KY
annklemreflections.com
Glass

Knott, Mark	 309
Suwanee Clayworks
Suwanee, GA
markknott.com
Ceramics

Kojimoto, Serena	 916
Serena Kojimoto studio
Los Angeles, CA
serenadesign.com
Jewelry - Non-Metal

Kommineni, Raj	 213
Kommineni Art Glass
Florence, MA
kommineniartglass.com
Glass

Kosiba, Christine	 416
Brevard, NC
christinekosiba.com
Ceramics
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Mayer, Jan	 1402
Ben Gallaway
Demian Spilsbury
Kriska
Sandy, UT
janmayer@earthlink.net
Fashion - Wearables

Michaud, Michael	 300
Shane Michaud
Nicole Bross
Michael Michaud Jr.
Michael Michaud Designs
Fairfield, CT
michaelmichauddesigns.com
Jewelry - Metal
Mixed Media

Michelson, Bobby	 105
Ramwood Furniture
Birmingham, AL
bobbymichelson.com
Furniture and Lighting

Mills, Rick 	 218
NEW ARTIST!
RWMills Fine Arts LLC
Waldo, OH
rmills8189@aol.com
Glass

Mode, Michael	 501
New Haven, VT
michaelmode.com
Wood - Turned

Mondshein, Seymour	 103
Lisa Martin
Maple Leather / Greatbags
Rosemont, NJ
greatbags.com
Fashion - Accessories
Leather - Wearable and 
Accessories

Moody, Christie	 1109
Blue Heron Glass Art
Carlton, GA
blueheronglass.com
Glass

Morgan, Ashley	 998
New York, NY
ashley@amproductionsllc.com
Jewelry - Metal

Morris Bach, Carolyn	 1301
Carolina, RI
carolynmorrisbach.com
Jewelry - Metal

 
 

Mullan, James	 114
Tori Mullan
Pompano Beach, FL
Mullaniumbyjimandtori.com
Jewelry - Metal

Mullan, James	 114
Tori Mullan
Pompano Beach, FL
Mullaniumbyjimandtori.com
Mixed Media

Murphy, Deborah	 412
Los Osos, CA
deborahmurphydesigns.com
Fashion - Wearables

Myers, Rebecca	 700
Rebecca Myers Jewelry 
Design
Baltimore, MD
rebeccamyersdesign.com
Jewelry - Metal

O’Neill, Lori	 1003
Patrick O’Neill
Kate Bedford
L. ONeill Design
Santa Rosa, CA
loneilldesign.com
Fashion - Wearables

Oh, Jeffrey	 200
Jeffrey Oh Woodworking
Olney, MD
jeffreyoh.com
Furniture and Lighting

Olszewski, Steven	 404
Pinckney, MI
clayart@cac.net
Ceramics

Orr, Mark	 905
NEW ARTIST!
Scavenger Art
Pinckney, MI
scavengerart.com
Mixed Media

Owen, Carol	 1210
Pittsboro, NC
carolowenart
Fiber - Decorative

Ozbolt-Storer, Marylou	 1100
Maple Valleym WA
Artcoats.com
Fashion - Wearables
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Kozak, Karyn	 1105
Karyn Kozak Design
Chicago, IL
kkozakdesign.com
Jewelry - Non-Metal
Other Media

Krider, Jerry	 506
Claywood Creations
Columbia City, IN
Toys and Puzzles

Kubale, Nancy	 1313
Rutherfordton, NC
nancykubale.com
Ceramics

Larson, Earlene	 215
cedarosa studio
Mission Hill, SD
rlarson@wildblue.net
Fiber - Decorative

Leccese, Gerardo	 1015
mondo art
Mt. Pleasant, SC
gerardoleccesephotography.
com
Mixed Media

Levine, Beth	 402
New York, NY
bethlevineleather@gmail.com
Leather - Wearable and 
Accessories

Lewis, Gloria	 203
Gloria Lewis Handpainted 
Silks
Chatsworth, CA
glorialewissilks.com
Fashion - Wearables

Lewis, Keith	 507
Keith Lewis Studio
Rifton, NY
keithlewisstudio.com
Jewelry - Metal
Jewelry - Non-Metal

Loucks, Steve	 515
Potters’ Shed
Wellington, AL
sloucks@jsu.edu
Ceramics

Lyons, Amy	 1000
NEW ARTIST!
Amy Roper Lyons
Summit, NJ
amyroperlyons.com
Jewelry - Enamel

 

Makio, Chihiro	 400
NEW ARTIST!
314 Studio
Somerville, MA
314studio.com
Jewelry - Metal

Manning, Gordon	 910
NEW ARTIST!
Daniel Island, SC
gfmanning@homesc.com
Furniture and Lighting

Margulis, Natalia	 1303
Livingston, NJ
nataliamargulis.com
Fiber - Decorative

Marin, Ancizar	 307
NEW ARTIST!
Art by Ancizar
Pembroke Pines, FL
artbyancizar.com
Metal

Marraccini, Lee	 703
Marraccini Designs
Charlottesville, VA
marraccinidesigns.com
Jewelry - Metal

Master, Kathleen	 504
NEW ARTIST!
KathleenMasterDesigns
Hollysprings, NC
kathleenmaster.com
Mixed Media

Matisse, Alex	 809
NEW ARTIST!
Connie Coady
East Fork Pottery
Marshall, NC
eastforkpottery.com
Ceramics

Maurland, Elisabeth	 812
Elisabeth Maurland Studio
Decorah, IA
elisabethmaurland.com
Ceramics

Mayadas, Ayesha	 205
Ayesha Studio & Gallery Inc.
Englewood, NJ
ayeshastudio.com
Jewelry - Metal
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Roa, Harry	 417
Harry Roa Studio
Sarasota, FL
harryroagallery.com
Jewelry - Metal

Robinson, Mikel	 505
NEW ARTIST!
Durham, NC
mikelrobinson.com
Jewelry - Non-Metal
Mixed Media

Rosenthal, Sharon	 1014
Sharon Rosenthal Design
Philadelphia, PA
sharonrosenthaldesign.com
Jewelry - Non-Metal

Route, Jon	 606
Jon Michael Route
Frederic, WI
jonmichaelroute.com
Metal

Rudoy, Shekina	 508
Shekina Designs
Princeton. NJ
shekinasilks@earthlink.net
Fashion - Wearables

Rutledge, Jonathan	 807
Jonathan Lee Rutledge
Evanston, IL
jonathanlrutledge@hotmail.
com
Jewelry - Metal

Rynearson, Britt	 1110
NEW ARTIST!
Chine
Kenmore, WA
brittrynearson.com
Fashion - Wearables

Scarpa, Marie	 1007
Marie Scarpa Designs
Petaluma, CA
mariescarpadesigns.com
Jewelry - Metal

Schmid, Beryl	 107
Beryl Schmid Weaving
Indianapolis, IN
berylschmid@sbcglobal.net
Fashion - Wearables

Schmidt, Janice	 106
Mosaic Goddess Studio
Atlanta, GA
mosaicgoddessathome.com
Mixed Media

 

Schubert, Susanne	 1311
NEW ARTIST!
Umsteigen
Brooklyn, NY
iloveumsteigen.com
Fashion - Wearables

Schunke, Michael	 500
Josie Gluck 
Nine Iron Studios
West Grove, PA
michaeljschunke.com
Glass

Schwartzman, Kest	 316
NEW ARTIST!
Vagabond Jewelry
Nashville, TN
Vagabondjewelry.net
Metal

Schwegmann, Michael	 214
NEW ARTIST!
Champaign, IL
boneyardpottery.com
Ceramics

Scott, David	 411
Scott Woodworking
Black Mountain, NC
scottwoodworking.com
Wood

Senechal, Linda	 1008
NEW ARTIST!
studio tessere
Dorchester, MA
studiotessere.com
Fashion - Wearables

Shafer, Marvin	 1201
Michelle Shafer
Q3 Art
Chicago, IL
q3art.com
Jewelry - Non-Metal
Metal

Sherrer, Liudmila	 702
NEW ARTIST!
Liudmila Sherrer
McDonough, GA
feltinventions.com
Fashion - Accessories

Simons, Jonathan	 1305
Shawn Claypoole
Neil Claypoole
Julia Simons
Spoonwood Inc.
Kempton, PA
Woodspoon.com
Wood

P Palm, Gregg	 1207
G3 Studios, LLC
Interlochen, MI
g3studios.net
Wood - Turned

Palson, Patricia	 811
Contoocook, NH
patriciapalson.com
Fashion - Wearables

Pannorfi, Gina	 301
Gina Pannorfi Inc
Chicago, IL
ginapannorfi.com
Fashion - Accessories

Papka, Raymond	 1112
R PAPKA ART STUDIOS
Versailles, KY
rpapka.com
Mixed Media

Park, Herion	 410
NEW ARTIST!
Herion
Osprey, FL
herion.us
Fashion - Wearables

Parker, Sharron	 802
Fiberworks by Sharron Parker
Wake Forest, NC
SharronParker.com
Fiber - Decorative

Parker, Suellen	 1318
Case Island Glass, LLC
Flint, MI
caseislandglass.com
Glass

Pearman, Paul	 513
New School Mosaics
Augusta, GA
newschoolmosaics.com
Fashion - Accessories
Mixed Media

Peck, Pat	 912
Imaj inc.
Hanover. PA
roselpe@aol.com
Paper

Pena, Juana	  810
Michelle Simon
Graciela Galvez
Lorena Pena
Pena Designs
Albany, CA
penafamilydesigns@gmail.
com
Metal

Petrosky, Jeanne	 510
Dennis Guzenski 
JPDesign
Pottstown, PA
jpdesign.co
Paper

Phillips, Brandon	 1102
NEW ARTIST!
Phillips Pottery
Abilene, TX
supportyourlocalpotter.com
Ceramics

Piel, Jorn	 1405
Kathleen Braumschweiger
RR Wood
Carlton, GA
rajajorn@windstream.net
Wood - Turned

Pohl, Karin	 1213
NEW ARTIST!
Wolfgang Pohl
Enamel Collectables
San Carlos, CA
kpenamels.com
Jewelry - Enamel

Prohaska, Nolan	 803
NEW ARTIST!
Dance Wither Glassworks
Hudson, WI
dancewitherglassworks.com
Glass

Provda, Susan	 1113
Susan Joy Design
Sanford, FL
susanjoydesign.com
Mixed Media

Ray, Dennis	 900
Maryanna Dimes-Barratt
Nature’s Creations
Rockville, MD
leafpin.com
Jewelry - Metal
Mixed Media

Reintsema, Lynn	 115
K. Meta Reintsema
Malta, NY
reintsema@verizon.net
Fashion - Wearables

Reyes, Gustav	 315
NEW ARTIST!
Simply Wood Rings
Chicago, IL
gustavreyes.com
Jewelry - Non-Metal
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Vincent, Anne	 710
NEW ARTIST!
Anne Vincent, Inc.
Atlanta, GA
annevincent.com
Fashion - Wearables

Wagoner, Jill	 304
Wagoner Studios
Fuquay-Varina, NC
wagonerstudios@aol.com
Fashion - Accessories

Walsh, Jennifer	 1308
John Walsh
JL Walsh Metalsmith
Bozeman, MT
jlwalshmetalsmith.com
Jewelry - Enamel
Jewelry - Metal

Walton, Kathy	 314
Sculpture on the Edge of 
Wild
Marietta, GA
steelartbykathy@gmail.com
Metal

Ward, Evelyn	 211
Evelyn Ward
Hurdle Mills, NC
evelynwardpottery.com
Ceramics

Watson, Emily	 310
NEW ARTIST!
Columbus, OH
metalemily.com
Jewelry - Enamel
Jewelry - Non-Metal

Weir-West, Kathleen	 907
Kathleen Weir-West
Hendersonville, NC
kweirwest.com
Fashion - Wearables

Weiss, Jeffrey	 911
jeffrey weiss designs
Bridgeport, CT
jeffreyweissdesigns.com
Fashion - Wearables

Wertz, David	 210
NEW ARTIST!
ametalsoul studio
Roanoke, VA
ametalsoul.com
Metal

Whalen, Jim	 401
Paradox Pottery
Horse Shoe, NC
paradoxpotteryjimwhalen.com
Ceramics

White, Charles	 1400
NEW ARTIST!
Horizons Studios
Licking, MO
horizonsstudios.com
Metal

Whitley, Mark	 406
Mark Whitley Limited Edition 
Furniture
Smiths Grove, KY
mwhitley.com
Furniture and Lighting

Wiggins, Julie	 1017
NEW ARTIST!
Charlotte, NC
juliewigginspottery.com
Ceramics

Willcox, Kimberly	 1002
Gainesville, FL
kimberlywillcox.com
Mixed Media

Wolters, David	 302
NEW ARTIST!
Split River Designs
Maynardville, TN
splitriverdesigns.com
Wood

Woody, Scott	 1114
NEW ARTIST!
Woody’s Chair Shop
Spruce Pine, NC
woodchairs@aol.com
Furniture and Lighting

Yan, Verne Jidong	 1408
Toronto, Canada
outofparadise.com
Fiber - Decorative

Yarrington, Lynn	 906
Abbey Pope
Lynn Yarrington
New Haven, VT
lynnyarringtondesign.com
Fashion - Wearables

Young, Muffy	 601
NEW ARTIST!
Muffy Young Handweaving
Waltham, MA
MuffyYoung.com
Fashion - Accessories

Smith, Gay	 216
Gertrude Graham Smith 
Pottery
Bakersville, NC
gertrudegrahamsmith.com
Ceramics

Spies, Klaus	 816
Spies Design
Asheville, NC
spiesjewelrydesign.com
Jewelry - Metal

Stember, Joy	 1107
NEW ARTIST!
Joy Stember Metal Arts Studio
Abington, PA
joystember.com
Metal

Stewart, Joyce	 112
Jes irie Wear
Central Islip, NY
jesclothing.com
Fashion - Wearables

Stiles, Melissa	 902
NEW ARTIST!
stubborn
Portland, OR
stubbornworks.com
Jewelry - Metal

Summerville, Steven	 1316
NEW ARTIST!
Virginia’s Dream Pottery
Bumpass, VA
stevensummerville.net
Ceramics

Swearington, Jen	 1317
JENNYTHREADS
Asheville, NC
jennythreads.net
Fashion - Wearables

Szabo, Michael	 813
SzaboWorks
San Francisco, CA
szaboworks.com
Metal

Thiel, Kelly	 1307
Kelly Thiel Studio
John’s Island, SC
kellythielstudio.com
Ceramics

 
 
 
 
 
 

Thompson, Joseph	 1304
Joseph Thompson 
Woodworks
Orangeburg, SC
jwtwoodworks.com
Furniture and Lighting

Tickle, Marc	 917
On Reflection
Asheville, NC
onreflection.com
Kaleidoscopes

Toohey, Brian	 1217
NEW ARTIST!
Port Chester, NY
btoohey2@optonline.net
Leather - Wearable and 
Accessories

Triola, Chris	 704
Chris Triola Designs
Lansing, MI
christriola.com
Fashion - Wearables

Turner, Peter	 1409
Barbara Turner
Turner Mastercraft
Red Springs, NC
turnermastercraft.com
Mixed Media

Turner, Thomas	 207
Kalamazoo, MI
thomasturnerjewelry.com
Jewelry - Metal

Tyler, Millicent	 1205
NEW ARTIST!
Millie Bags
Baltimore, MD
milliebags.com
Fashion - Accessories

Tyson, Mia	 311
Living Out Loud with Mia 
Tega Cay, SC
livingoutloudwithmia.com
Fashion - Wearables

Veverka, Donna	 405
NEW ARTIST!
Donna Veverka Jewelry
Boston, MA
donnavjewelry.com
Jewelry - Metal
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	704	 Chris Triola
	705	 Kathy Cooper
	706	 Tai K Kim
		  Tiara Kim
	707	 Ann Klem
	708 	 Allen Hampton
	709	 Andy Costine
	710	 Anne Vincent
	800	 Deborah Cross
	801	 Michael Hamlin-Smith
	802	 Sharron Parker
	803	 Nolan Prohaska
	804	 Ewa Kielczewska
	805	 Anthony Beverly
	806	 Gary Keener
	807	 Jonathan Rutledge
	808	 Miriam Carter
	809	 Alex Matisse
		  Connie Coady
	810 	 Juana Pena
		  Michelle Simon
		  Graciela Galvez
		  Lorena Pena
	811	 Patricia Palson
	812	 Elisabeth Maurland
	813	 Michael Szabo
	814	 Karen Bernthal
	815	 Amy Goldstein-Rice
	816	 Klaus Spies
	900	 Dennis Ray
		  Maryanna Dimes-		
		  Barratt
	901	 Tristyn Albright

	902	 Melissa Stiles
	903	 Jean-Pierre Hsu
		  Carol Hsu
	904	 Donna D’Aquino
	905	 Mark Orr
	906	 Lynn Yarrington
		  Abbey Pope
	907	 Kathleen Weir-West
	908	 Sharon Hammill/		
		  Diebolt 
		  Mark Deibolt
	909	 Barbara Cieslicki
		  Virginia Cieslicki
	910	 Gordon Manning
	911	 Jeffrey Weiss
	912	 Pat Peck
	913	 Marilee Hall
	914	 Andy Brinkley
		  Mark Shrum
		  Suzanne Shrum
	915	 Marvin Blackmore
	916	 Serena Kojimoto
	917	 Marc Tickle
	998	 Ashley Morgan
	1000	 Amy Lyons
	1001	 Starr Hagenbring
	1002	 Kimberly Willcox
	1003	 Lori O’Neill
		  Kate Bedford
		  Patrick O’Neill
	1004	 Lucrezia Beerli-Bieler
	1005	 Scott Amrhein
	1006	 Barbara Heinrich

	100	 Ricky Frank
		  Pat Floyd
	101	 PJ Floyd
	102	 Arlyne Julao
		  Richard Julao
	103	 Seymour Mondshein
		  Lisa Martin
	104	 Paul Jensen
	105	 Bobby Michelson
	106	 Janice Schmidt
	107	 Beryl Schmid
	108	 Lisa Aronzon
	109	 Brian Gialloreto
	110	 Jill Flinn
	111	 Brandon Holschuh
	112	 Joyce Stewart
	113	 David Goldhagen
	114	 James Mullan
		  Tori Mullan
	115	 Lynn Reintsema
		  K. Meta Reintsema
	200	 Jeffrey Oh
	201	 Cornelia Goldsmith
		  Edward Goldsmith
	202	 Paveen 			 
		  Chunhaswasdikul
	203	 Gloria Lewis
	204	 Roberta Elliott
	205	 Ayesha Mayadas
	206	 Ray Jones
	207	 Thomas Turner
	208	 June Corley
	209	 Allen Davis
	210	 David Wertz
	211	 Evelyn Ward
	212	 Sana Doumet
	213	 Raj Kommineni
	214	 Michael 			 
		  Schwegmann
	215	 Earlene Larson
	216	 Gay Smith
	217	 Marsha Fleisher
	218	 Rick  Mills
	300	 Michael Michaud
		  Shane  Michaud
 		  Nicole Bross
 		  Michael Michaud Jr.
	301	 Gina Pannorfi
	302	 David Wolters
	303	 Rachel David
	304	 Jill Wagoner
	305	 Richard Bloom
		  Deborah Bloom
	306	 Nancy Jemio
		  Marcel Jemio
	307	 Ancizar Marin
	308	 Andy Kearney
	309	 Mark Knott
	310	 Emily Watson
	311	 Mia Tyson
	312	 Frances Kite
	313	 Elliott Hubbard

	314	 Kathy Walton
	315	 Gustav Reyes
	316	 Kest Schwartzman
	317	 Meb Boden
		  Tom Vaiciulis
	318	 Leslie Guinan
		  Rob Matthews
	400	 Chihiro Makio
	401	 Jim Whalen
	402	 Beth Levine
	403	 Deborah Healy
		  Kevin Healy
	404	 Steven Olszewski
	405	 Donna Veverka
	406	 Mark Whitley
	407	 Valerie Bunnell
	408	 Wendy Allen
	409	 Jenn Bell
	410	 Herion Park
	411	 David Scott
	412	 Deborah Murphy
	413	 Joseph Henderson
	414	 Michael Conti
	415	 Ausrine Kerr
	416	 Christine Kosiba
	417	 Harry Roa
	500	 Michael Schunke
		  Josie Gluck 
	501	 Michael Mode
	502	 Linda Chamberlain
	503	 Marla Duran
	504	 Kathleen Master
	505	 Mikel Robinson
	506	 Jerry Krider
	507	 Keith Lewis
	508	 Shekina Rudoy
	509	 Thomas Davin
		  Mary Kesler
	510	 Jeanne Petrosky
		  Dennis Guzenski 
	511	 Ben Dyer
	512	 Kathy Hutchinson
	513	 Paul Pearman
	514	 Elizabeth Garver
	515	 Steve Loucks
	516	 Lynnette  Hesser 
	517	 Candiss Cole-Footitt
		  Rodger Footitt
	600	 Ree Gallagher
	601	 Muffy Young
	602	 Marilyn Bailey
	603	 Edward Kidera
	604	 Peter Czuk
	605	 John Gunther
	606	 Jon Route
	607	 David Bryce
	608	 Molly Dingledine
	609	 Steve Baldwin
	700	 Rebecca Myers
	701	 W. John Jameson III
	702	 Liudmila Sherrer
	703	 Lee Marraccini

Evan Chambers
Booth 1129
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	1007	 Marie Scarpa
	1008	 Linda Senechal
	1009	 Winthrop Byers
	1010	 Sandra Byers
	1011	 John Flemming
	1012	 Sean Brown
	1013	 Mimi Hay
	1014	 Sharon Rosenthal
	1015	 Gerardo Leccese
	1016	 Tamara Bowens
		  Ray Bergeron
	1017	 Julie Wiggins
	1018	 Mary Filapek
		  Lou Ann Townsend
	1100	 Marylou Ozbolt-		
		  Storer
	1101	 Geoffrey Giles
	1102	 Brandon Phillips
	1103	 Deborah Bruns-		
		  Thomas
	1104	 Elissa Ehlin
	1105	 Karyn Kozak
	1106	 Michael Brown
	1107	 Joy Stember
	1108	 Paula Bowers Hotvedt
		  Lynn Lesher
	1109	 Christie Moody
	1110	 Britt Rynearson
	1111	 Dan Barnes
	1112	 Raymond Papka
	1113	 Susan Provda
	1114	 Scott Woody
	1115	 Heather King
		  Matt King
	1116	 Ann Bailey
	1117	 Hulda  Bridgeman
		  Kenneth Bridgeman
	1200	 Scott Hronich-Pernicka
	1201	 Marvin Shafer
		  Michelle Shafer
	1202	 Moire Bagale
	1203	 Laura Fisher-Bonvallet
1204	 Adam Crowell
1205	 Millicent Tyler
	1206	 Patty Bolz
	1207	 Gregg Palm
	1208	 Davin Butterfield
	1209	 Gabrielle Gould
	1210	 Carol Owen
	1211	 Lori Gottlieb

	1212	 Caitlin Burch
	1213	 Karin Pohl
		  Wolfgang Pohl
	1214	 Camille Benjamin
	1216	 Kristi Hyde
	1217	 Brian Toohey
	1300	 John Deveer
		  David Levy
		  Carolyn Levy
	1301	 Carolyn Morris Bach
	1302	 Scott Johnson
	1303	 Natalia Margulis
	1304	 Joseph Thompson
	1305	 Jonathan Simons
		  Shawn Claypoole
 		  Neil Claypoole
 		  Julia Simons
	1306	 Susan Bradley
	1307	 Kelly Thiel
	1308	 Jennifer Walsh
		  John Walsh
	1309	 Matt Campbell
	1310	 Leni Hoch
	1311	 Susanne Schubert
	1312	 Robert Hendrick
		  Rob Humphreys
 		  Erica Edwards
	1313	 Nancy Kubale
	1314	 Albert Hall IV
	1315 	 Kay Chapman
	1316	 Steven Summerville
	1317	 Jen Swearington
	1318	 Suellen Parker
	1400	 Charles White
	1401	 Ann Alderson Biba
	1402	 Jan Mayer
		  Ben Gallaway
  		  Demian Spilsbury
	1403	 Julie Girardini
 		  Ken Girardini
	1404	 Chelsea Bird
	1405	 Jorn Piel
		  Kathleen 			 
		  Braumschweiger
	1406	 Pong Gaddi
	1407	 Cynthia Chuang
		  Jerry Chia
	1408	 Verne Jidong Yan
	1409	 Peter Turner
		  Barbara Turner

Come and Play in the
Hot Glass!

2480 Memorial Dr SE, Atlanta GA 30317
http://siyehglass.com

• Date Night
• Lessons/Classes
• Open Studio

in
• Kiln-forming
• Beadmaking
• Glass Blowing
• Casting

Barbara Cieslicki
Booth 909
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Basketry
	 901	 Tristyn Albright

Ceramics
	 915	 Marvin Blackmore
	 607	 David Bryce
	1208	 Davin Butterfield
	1010	 Sandra Byers
	1009	 Winthrop Byers
	 202	 Paveen 			 
		  Chunhaswasdikul
	 109	 Brian Gialloret
	 815	 Amy Goldstein-Rice
	 913	 Marilee Hall
	 801	 Michael Hamlin-		
		  Smith
	 516	 Lynnette  Hesser 
	 313	 Elliott Hubbard
	 309	 Mark Knott
	 416	 Christine Kosiba
	1313	 Nancy Kubale
	 515	 Steve Loucks
	 809	 Alex Matisse
		  Connie Coady
	 812	 Elisabeth Maurland
	 404	 Steven Olszewski
	1102	 Brandon Phillips
	 214	 Michael 			 
		  Schwegmann
	 216	 Gay Smith
	1316	 Steven Summerville
	1307	 Kelly Thiel
	 211	 Evelyn Ward
	 401	 Jim Whalen
	1017	 Julie Wiggins

Fashion - 
Accessories
	 408	 Wendy Allen
	1016	 Tamara Bowens
		  Ray Bergeron
	 908	 Sharon Hammill/		
		  Diebolt 
		  Mark Deibolt
	1310	 Leni Hoch
	 701	 W. John Jameson III
	 415	 Ausrine Kerr
	 103	 Seymour Mondshein
		  Lisa Martin
	 301	 Gina Pannorfi
	 513	 Paul Pearman
	 702	 Liudmila Sherrer
	1205	 Millicent Tyler
	 304	 Jill Wagoner
	 601	 Muffy Young

Fashion - Wearables
	1202	 Moire Bagale
	1214	 Camille Benjamin
	 814	 Karen Bernthal
	1108	 Paula Bowers 		
		  Hotvedt
		  Lynn Lesher
	1306	 Susan Bradley

	1117	 Hulda  Bridgeman
 		  Kenneth Bridgeman
	 808	 Miriam Carter
	1315 	 Kay Chapman
	 517	 Candiss Cole-Footitt
		  Rodger Footitt
	 800	 Deborah Cross
	 503	 Marla Duran
	1203	 Laura Fisher-Bonvallet
	 217	 Marsha Fleisher
	 514	 Elizabeth Garver
	1001	 Starr Hagenbring
	1013	 Mimi Hay
	 512	 Kathy Hutchinson
	 306	 Nancy Jemio
		  Marcel Jemio
	 203	 Gloria Lewis
	1402	 Jan Mayer
		  Ben Gallaway
 		  Demian Spilsbury
	 412	 Deborah Murphy
	1003	 Lori O’Neill
		  Kate Bedford
 		  Patrick O’Neill
	1100	 Marylou Ozbolt-		
		  Storer
	 811	 Patricia Palson
	 410	 Herion Park
	 115	 Lynn Reintsema
		  K. Meta Reintsema
	 508	 Shekina Rudoy
	1110	 Britt Rynearson
	 107	 Beryl Schmid
	1311	 Susanne Schubert
	1008	 Linda Senechal
	 112	 Joyce Stewart
	1317	 Jen Swearington
	 704	 Chris Triola
	 311	 Mia Tyson
	 710	 Anne Vincent

	 907	 Kathleen Weir-West
	 911	 Jeffrey Weiss
	 906	 Lynn Yarrington
		  Abbey Pope

Fiber - Decorative
	1103	 Deborah Bruns-		
		  Thomas
	 705	 Kathy Cooper
	 605	 John Gunther
	 215	 Earlene Larson
	1303	 Natalia Margulis
	1210	 Carol Owen
	 802	 Sharron Parker
	1408	 Verne Jidong Yan

Furniture and 
Lighting
	 805	 Anthony Beverly
	1106	 Michael Brown
	1309	 Matt Campbell
	 604	 Peter Czuk
	1314	 Albert Hall IV
	1312	 Robert Hendrick
		  Rob Humphreys
 		  Erica Edwards
	 806	 Gary Keener
	 910	 Gordon Manning
	 105	 Bobby Michelson
	 200	 Jeffrey Oh
	1304	 Joseph Thompson
	 406	 Mark Whitley
	1114	 Scott Woody

Glass
	1401	 Ann Alderson Biba
	1005	 Scott Amrhein
	 108	 Lisa Aronzon
	1212	 Caitlin Burch
	 113	 David Goldhagen
	1200	 Scott Hronich-		
		  Pernicka

	1302	 Scott Johnson
	 707	 Ann Klem
	 213	 Raj Kommineni
	 218	 Rick  Mills
	1109	 Christie Moody
	1318	 Suellen Parker
	 803	 Nolan Prohaska
	 500	 Michael Schunke
		  Josie Gluck 

Jewelry - Enamel
	1404	 Chelsea Bird
	 100	 Ricky Frank
		  Pat Floyd
	 312	 Frances Kite
	1000	 Amy Lyons
	1213	 Karin Pohl
		  Wolfgang Pohl
	1308	 Jennifer Walsh
		  John Walsh
	 310	 Emily Watson

Jewelry - Metal
	 602	 Marilyn Bailey
	1206	 Patty Bolz
	 904	 Donna D’Aquino
	 608	 Molly Dingledine
	 212	 Sana Doumet
	 511	 Ben Dyer
	1101	 Geoffrey Giles
	 201	 Cornelia Goldsmith
		  Edward Goldsmith
	1211	 Lori Gottlieb
	1209	 Gabrielle Gould
	1006	 Barbara Heinrich
	 111	 Brandon Holschuh
	 903	 Jean-Pierre Hsu
		  Carol Hsu
	 706	 Tai K Kim
		  Tiara Kim
	 507	 Keith Lewis

Paul Pearman 
Booth 513
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	 400	 Chihiro Makio
	 703	 Lee Marraccini
	 205	 Ayesha Mayadas
	 300	 Michael Michaud
		  Shane  Michaud
		  Nicole Bross
		  Michael Michaud Jr.
	 998	 Ashley Morgan
	1301	 Carolyn Morris Bach
	 114	 James Mullan
		  Tori Mullan
	 700	 Rebecca Myers
	 900	 Dennis Ray
		  Maryanna Dimes-		
		  Barratt
	 417	 Harry Roa
	 807	 Jonathan Rutledge
	1007	 Marie Scarpa
	 816	 Klaus Spies
	 902	 Melissa Stiles
	 207	 Thomas Turner
	 405	 Donna Veverka
	1308	 Jennifer Walsh
		  John Walsh

Jewelry - Non-Metal
	1012	 Sean Brown
	1212	 Caitlin Burch
	1407	 Cynthia Chuang
		  Jerry Chia
	 909	 Barbara Cieslicki
		  Virginia Cieslicki
	1018	 Mary Filapek
		  Lou Ann Townsend
	 600	 Ree Gallagher
	1216	 Kristi Hyde
	 916	 Serena Kojimoto
	1105	 Karyn Kozak
	 507	 Keith Lewis
	 315	 Gustav Reyes
	 505	 Mikel Robinson
	1014	 Sharon Rosenthal
	1201	 Marvin Shafer
		  Michelle Shafer
	 310	 Emily Watson

Kaleidoscopes
	 917	 Marc Tickle

Leather - Non-
Wearable
	1011	 John Flemming

Leather - Wearable 
and Accessories
	1406	 Pong Gaddi
	 413	 Joseph Henderson
	 804	 Ewa Kielczewska
	 402	 Beth Levine
	 103	 Seymour Mondshein
		  Lisa Martin
	1217	 Brian Toohey

Metal
	 914	 Andy Brinkley
		  Mark Shrum
 		  Suzanne Shrum
	 303	 Rachel David
	 204	 Roberta Elliott
	1403	 Julie Girardini
 		  Ken Girardini
	 708 	 Allen Hampton
	 903	 Jean-Pierre Hsu
		  Carol Hsu
	 603	 Edward Kidera
	 307	 Ancizar Marin
	 810 	 Juana Pena
		  Michelle Simon
		  Graciela Galvez
		  Lorena Pena
	 606	 Jon Route
	 316	 Kest Schwartzman
	1201	 Marvin Shafer
		  Michelle Shafer
	1107	 Joy Stember
	 813	 Michael Szabo
	 314	 Kathy Walton
	 210	 David Wertz
	1400	 Charles White

Metal - Enamel
	 409	 Jenn Bell
	1104	 Elissa Ehlin

Mixed Media
	 1111	 Dan Barnes
	 407	 Valerie Bunnell
	 208	 June Corley
	 110	 Jill Flinn
	 101	 PJ Floyd
	 600	 Ree Gallagher
	 318	 Leslie Guinan
		  Rob Matthews
	 403	 Deborah Healy
		  Kevin Healy
	 903	 Jean-Pierre Hsu
		  Carol Hsu
	1015	 Gerardo Leccese
	 515	 Kathleen Master
	 300	 Michael Michaud
		  Shane  Michaud
 		  Nicole Bross
 		  Michael Michaud Jr. cl
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www.fiberartsalliance.org     888-511-4254 Atlanta, GA 

	 114	 James Mullan
		  Tori Mullan
	 905	 Mark Orr
	 1112	 Raymond Papka
	 513	 Paul Pearman
	1113	 Susan Provda
	 900	 Dennis Ray
		  Maryanna Dimes-		
		  Barratt
	 505	 Mikel Robinson
	 106	 Janice Schmidt
	1409	 Peter Turner
		  Barbara Turner
	1002	 Kimberly Willcox

Other Media
	1105	 Karyn Kozak

Paper
	1116	 Ann Bailey
	1004	 Lucrezia Beerli-Bieler
	 502	 Linda Chamberlain
	 912	 Pat Peck
	 510	 Jeanne Petrosky
		  Dennis Guzenski 

Stone
	 305	 Richard Bloom
		  Deborah Bloom
		  Toys and Puzzles
	 609	 Steve Baldwin
	 102	 Arlyne Julao
		  Richard Julao
	 506	 Jerry Krider

Wood
	 317	 Meb Boden
		  Tom Vaiciulis
	 414	 Michael Conti
	 709	 Andy Costine
	1204	 Adam Crowell
	 509	 Thomas Davin
		  Mary Kesler
	1300	 John Deveer
		  David Levy
 		  Carolyn Levy
	 104	 Paul Jensen
	 206	 Ray Jones
	 308	 Andy Kearney
	1115	 Heather King
 		  Matt King
	 411	 David Scott
	1305	 Jonathan Simons
		  Shawn Claypoole
 		  Neil Claypoole
 		  Julia Simons
	 302	 David Wolters

Wood - Turned
	 209	 Allen Davis
	1314	 Albert Hall IV
	 501	 Michael Mode
	1207	 Gregg Palm
	1405	 Jorn Piel
		  Kathleen 			
		  Braumschweiger

Gina Pannorfi 
Booth 301
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We're proud
to support

fine craft in Atlanta
since 2005

Jovita
Moore

Justin
Farmer

Fun and exciting categories 
take the show floor this 
year, including:

BRIDE-TO-BE: Built-
to-last, one-of-a-kind 
wedding jewelry 
and gifts.

BLUE CHIP CLUB: 
Stunning pieces 
valued at $10k and 
up.

HANDMADE 
UNDER $100: The 
perfect category for 
budding craft lovers.

MEN’S DEPT: Cool, 
handmade stuff for 
guys.

LOCAL: Local artists 
present their innova-
tive handmade craft 
on a national stage.

FOODIEWARE: 
Fabulous functional 
objects designed to 
flatter your fare.

GREENCRAFT; 
Featuring artists 
who incorporate 
recycled materials 
and use eco-friendly 
processes to create 
their “green” pieces.
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BOOTHS I WANT TO REVISIT

ARTISTS I WANT TO REMEMBER
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